

CS No. : 1653/16

20.02.2021

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Sh. M.U. Rehman Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
(through VC).
None for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff submitted that one
connected case is pending for 11.03.2021.

At request, put up on 11.03.2021 for F.P.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/20.02.2021